Aluminum Nitride Thin Film Precision Resistors
1773270-3 Rev.A 02/2025
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to

Time of Wave soldering at maximum temperature point 260°C = 10s
Time of Soldering Iron at maximum temperature point 410°C = 5s
How To Order
RA73      F   1J 100R B TD
Common Part TCR Package Size Value Tolerance Packaging
RA73 – Aluminum
Nitride precision
thin film chip
resistor
F - 25PPM
G - 50PPM
1J:0603
2A:0805
100R - 100Ω
1K0 - 1000Ω
10K – 10,000Ω
B - ±0.1%
C - ±0.25%
D - ±0.5%
F - ±1%
TDF –  1K Reel
TD – 5K Reel